Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Maw - (1151432) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.97
1:59.08
1:59.67
1:59.95
2:00.15
2:00.47
2:00.67
2:01.26
2:01.81
2:02.40
2:02.92
2:03.53
2:03.62
2:03.92
2:05.46
2:05.94
2:07.24
2:08.33
2:08.80
2:15.52
2:16.59
2:17.52
2:17.93
2:23.92
2:24.61

2:32.40

n.n A AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

630
628
619
614
611
606
603
595
587
578
571
562
561
557
537
531
515
502
496
426
416
408
404

355

Round

I T T T m I I I I

I I T I T I I T I ™

Date

05/02/22
24/07/21
01/08/19
11/02/22
19/03/22
08/02/20
14/03/20
11/02/22
25/05/19
01/08/19
23/03/19
09/02/19
26/05/18
07/04/19
07/04/18
29/07/18
26/05/18
25/03/18
03/02/18
27/05/117
25/03/17
04/02/17
27/05/17
28/05/16
07/05/16
03/04/16

AnIN4 40

Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Swim England National Summer Meet

Middle East Open and Junior Championships

City of Liverpool National Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

2018 SENW Summer Championships
Manchester Open 2019

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

British Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

Venue

Wavertree LC
Manchester
Sheffield
Dubai
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Dubai
Tollcross
Sheffield
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Sheffield
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Stockport

[ PSR

Drag to Zo

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Cmiitlanns

Pow!

Page 1/2

om, right click to reset.

Level

1
1

ered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.04%.2u
2:36.75
2:41.78
2:41.92
2:53.69

2:58.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:00.15
2:01.26
1:59.95
1:58.97
1:59.08
2:00.67
2:00.47
1:59.67
2:02.40
2:01.81
2:03.92
2:02.92
2:03.53
2:05.94
2:03.62
2:07.24
2:05.46
2:08.33
2:08.80
2:17.93
2:15.52
2:16.59
2:17.52
2:23.92
2:24.61
2:32.40
2:34.20
2:36.75
2:41.92
2:41.78
2:53.69

2:58.84

Copyright 2024

275
250
249
202
185

WA Pts

611
595
614
630
628
603
606
619
578
587
557

571

531
561
515
537

496
404
426
416
408
355
350
299
289
275
249
250
202

185

I I I I I

Round

H

m I T r T WM I T I T I I M I IT I I I

m I I I I

I I I I T I T

RIVIVITATS)
12/04/15
17/01/15
21/03/15
15/03/14
18/01/14

Date

19/03/22
11/02/22
11/02/22
05/02/22
24/07/21
14/03/20
08/02/20
01/08/19
01/08/19
25/05/19
07/04/19
23/03/19
09/02/19
29/07/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
07/04/18
25/03/18
03/02/18
27/05/17
27/05/17
25/03/17
04/02/17
28/05/16
07/05/16
03/04/16
30/01/16
12/04/15
21/03/15
17/01/15
15/03/14
18/01/14

LdlsdsHineg LOUIILY WIFOA AYE UITUUP & UIHAITIPIVIISTIPS
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Championships

City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus

Meet

City of Liverpool National Meet

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
North West Summer Festival of Swimming
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Manchester Open 2019

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

British Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus
Lancashire County Championships

City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus

WIdNGHES e
Stockport
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester

Liverpool

Venue

Liverpool
Dubai
Dubai
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tollcross
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester

Liverpool

QSuuuIpuIre

Southport

Southport

Club Swam Under

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



