## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Maw - (1151432) - Southport SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.97	630	Н	05/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Southport	1
1:59.08	628	Н	24/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Southport	1
1:59.67	619	F	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Southport	1
1:59.95	614	Н	11/02/22	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
2:00.15	611	Н	19/03/22	City of Liverpool National Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:00.47	606	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Southport	1
2:00.67	603	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:01.26	595	F	11/02/22	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
2:01.81	587	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
2:02.40	578	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Southport	1
2:02.92	571	Н	23/03/19	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:03.53	562	Н	09/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
2:03.62	561	F	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:03.92	557	Н	07/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
2:05.46	537	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:05.94	531	Н	29/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Southport	1
2:07.24	515	Н	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:08.33	502	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
2:08.80	496	Н	03/02/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:15.52	426	Н	27/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:16.59	416	Н	25/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:17.52	408	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:17.93	404	F	27/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:23.92	355	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:24.61	350	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
2:32.40	299	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
Copyright 2024	000	Ц	00/01/10	Lanasahira Caunty MIDEA Asa Craun & Championahina	Monohootor	Powered By SPOR	

۲.34.20	209	п	JU/U1/10	Lancashire County WESA Age Group & Championships	IVIALICLIESTEI	ουπηροιτ	Page 2 / 2
2:36.75	275	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:41.78	250	Н	17/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
2:41.92	249	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
2:53.69	202	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:58.84	185	Н	18/01/14	City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool	Southport	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:00.15	611	Н	19/03/22	City of Liverpool National Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:01.26	595	F	11/02/22	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
1:59.95	614	Н	11/02/22	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
1:58.97	630	Н	05/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Southport	1
1:59.08	628	Н	24/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Southport	1
2:00.67	603	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:00.47	606	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Southport	1
1:59.67	619	F	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Southport	1
2:02.40	578	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Southport	1
2:01.81	587	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
2:03.92	557	Н	07/04/19	Manchester Open 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
2:02.92	571	Н	23/03/19	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:03.53	562	Н	09/02/19	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019	Manchester	Southport	1
2:05.94	531	Н	29/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Southport	1
2:03.62	561	F	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:07.24	515	Н	26/05/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:05.46	537	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:08.33	502	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
2:08.80	496	Н	03/02/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:17.93	404	F	27/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:15.52	426	Н	27/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:16.59	416	Н	25/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
2:17.52	408	Н	04/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:23.92	355	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:24.61	350	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Southport	1
2:32.40	299	Н	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	Southport	1
2:34.20	289	Н	30/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:36.75	275	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:41.92	249	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
2:41.78	250	Н	17/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
2:53.69	202	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
2:58.84	185	Н	18/01/14	City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool	Southport	1